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Federal Fiscal Year 2007/2008 Bridge Preventive Maintenance Program
 
Siskiyou County
 

Priority (Lowest 
Number Is Top 

Priority) 
County 

Location 
Implementing 

Agency 
Bridge number from 

Inspection Report 
Local Agency 

Bridge ID Facility Carried 
Feature 

Intersected Location 
Sufficiency 

Rating 
SD/FO 
Status Work Description 

Deck Area 
(ft2) 

Total Particip. 
Cost 

Unit Cost 
($/ft2) 

Federal 
Share 

Running Fed 
Summary 

Local 
Share 

Running Local 
Share 

1 Siskiyou 02C126 08G1 Walker Road Barkhouse Creek 96.6 Joint seal replacement 1,320.00 5,000 4 4,427 4,427 574 574 
2 Siskiyou 02C009 01C5 Salmon River Road Salmon River MP 13.0 85.0 Joint seal replacement 8,640.00 5,000 1 4,427 8,853 574 1,147 

3 Siskiyou 02C074 09K6 
Cottonwood Creek 
Road Ditch Creek MP 0.28 91.1 Joint seal replacement 624.00 5,000 8 4,427 13,280 574 1,721 

4 Siskiyou 02C095 07C2 Elk Creek Road Elk Creek MP 5.02 78.9 Joint seal replacement 3,432.00 5,000 1 4,427 17,706 574 2,294 

Siskiyou 02C057 09K2 
Henley Hornbrook 
Road Cottonwood Creek 83.9 SD 

Joint seal replacement and repair 
rail barrier spalls 3,781.00 15,000 4 13,280 30,986 1,721 4,015 

6 Siskiyou 02C124 08C3 Indian Creek Road 
East Fork Indian 
Creek MP 7.41 90.7 Joint seal replacement 3,444.00 5,000 1 4,427 35,412 574 4,588 

7 Siskiyou 02C050 06E2 Scott River Road Scott River MP 16.85 86.4 Joint seal replacement 7,000.00 5,000 1 4,427 39,839 574 5,162 
8 Siskiyou 02C141 01C6 Cecilville Road McNeal Creek 87.5 Joint seal replacement 960.00 5,000 5 4,427 44,265 574 5,735 

9 Siskiyou 02C048 06F1 Quartz Valley Road Scott River MP 9.37 95.8 SD Joint seal replacement 8,156.00 5,000 1 4,427 48,692 574 6,309 

Siskiyou 02C159 01C4 Salmon River Road Nordheimer Creek MP 12.55 93.1 Joint seal replacement 5,400.00 5,000 1 4,427 53,118 574 6,882 

11 Siskiyou 02C265 01E3 Caribou Road 
East Fork of South 
Fork Salmon River 91.1 Joint seal replacement 5,040.00 5,000 1 4,427 57,545 574 7,456 

12 Siskiyou 02C051 07F2 Mill Creek Road Scott River MP 0.04 99.9 Joint seal replacement 6,888.00 5,000 1 4,427 61,971 574 8,029 
13 

14 

Siskiyou 

Siskiyou 

02C121 

02C232 

06E5 

08L5 

Scott River Road 

Ager Road 

Tompkins Creek 

Black Mtn Gulch 

MP 10.60 96.1 

96.7 SD 

Joint seal replacement 

Methacrylate deck 

5,124.00 

1,540.00 

5,000 

10,000 

1 

6 

4,427 

8,853 

66,398 
66,398 
75,251 

574 

1,147 

8,603 
8,603 
9,750 

Siskiyou 02C048 06F1 Quartz Valley Road Scott River MP 9.37 95.8 SD Methacrylate deck 8,156.00 25,000 3 22,133 97,383 2,868 12,617 

16 Siskiyou 02C083 07J1 
Anderson Grade 
Road Yreka Creek MP 0.10 88.1 SD Methacrylate deck 2,520.00 15,000 6 13,280 110,663 1,721 14,338 

17 Siskiyou 02C096 08L1 
Ager Beswick 
Road Willow Creek MP 0.01 94.8 Methacrylate deck 2,296.00 15,000 7 13,280 123,942 1,721 16,058 

18 Siskiyou 02C257 09K9 Copco Road Cottonwood Creek 96.9 SD Methacrylate deck 2,880.00 15,000 5 13,280 137,222 1,721 17,779 
19 Siskiyou 02C035 07L1 Yreka Ager Road Shasta River MP 1.01 93.6 SD Methacrylate deck 4,760.00 20,000 4 17,706 154,928 2,294 20,073 

Siskiyou 02C057 09K2 
Henley Hornbrook 
Road Cottonwood Creek 83.9 SD Methacrylate deck 3,781.00 15,000 4 13,280 168,207 1,721 21,793 

21 Siskiyou 02C251 06K4 
Montague Grenada 
Road Julien Creek 94.7 SD Methacrylate deck 3,088.00 15,000 5 13,280 181,487 1,721 23,514 

22 Siskiyou 02C029 09K4 Ager Road Klamath River MP 20.16 81.3 SD Methacrylate deck 12,216.00 30,000 2 26,559 208,046 3,441 26,955 

23 Siskiyou 02C086 01C1 Cecilville Road 
North Fork Salmon 
River MP 0.01 94.1 Methacrylate deck 4,560.00 20,000 4 17,706 225,752 2,294 29,249 

24 Siskiyou 02C254 06K3 Cram Gulch Road Schlumeyer Creek MP 9.84 85.3 Methacrylate deck 609.00 15,000 25 13,280 239,031 1,721 30,969 

Siskiyou 02C236 07K4 
Anderson Grade 
Road Shasta River MP 0.72 91.4 SD Methacrylate deck 4,368.00 20,000 5 17,706 256,737 2,294 33,263 

26 Siskiyou 02C089 01D2 Cecilville Road 
South Fork 
Salmon River 93.1 Methacrylate deck 5,760.00 20,000 3 17,706 274,443 2,294 35,557 

27 

28 

Siskiyou 

Siskiyou 

02C046 

02C038 

04G1 

06E3 

Horn Lane 

Scott River Road 

Scott River 

Middle Creek 

MP 11.35 

MP 18.39 

89.8 

39.2 
94.4 

SD 

SD 

Deck Rehab 

Undermined abutment 

3,360.00 

372.00 

100,000 

10,000 

30 

27 

88,530 

8,853 

362,973 
362,973 
371,826 

11,470 

1,147 

47,027 
47,027 
48,174 

29 Siskiyou 02C081 05G2 Island Road Scott River MP 9.08 Undermined abutment 2,016.00 10,000 5 8,853 380,679 1,147 49,321 

Siskiyou 02C079 05G4 Island Road 
Scott River 
Overflow MP 8.95 94.4 Undermined abutment 960.00 10,000 10 8,853 389,532 1,147 50,468 

31 Siskiyou 02C082 05G3 Island Road 
Scott River 
Overflow MP 9.27 93.4 Undermined abutment 1,656.00 10,000 6 8,853 398,385 1,147 51,615 

32 Siskiyou 02C124 08C3 Indian Creek Road 
East Fork Indian 
Creek MP 7.41 90.7 Undermined abutment 3,444.00 10,000 3 8,853 407,238 1,147 52,762 
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33 Siskiyou 02C144 09K5 Copco Road Dry Creek MP 3.41 65.3 Undermined abutment 725.00 10,000 14 8,853 416,091 1,147 53,909 

34 Siskiyou 02C155 02H3 
East Callahan 
Road 

East Fort Scott 
River 96.9 Undermined abutment 3,360.00 10,000 3 8,853 424,944 1,147 55,056 

35 Siskiyou 02C223 09K7 Dennis Lane Willow Creek 97.0 Undermined abutment 1,656.00 10,000 6 8,853 433,797 1,147 56,203 
36 Siskiyou 02C232 08L5 Ager Road Black Mtn Gulch 96.7 SD Undermined abutment 1,504.00 10,000 7 8,853 442,650 1,147 57,350 
37 Siskiyou 02C181 01S1 Pondosa Way Bear Creek 99.9 Undermined abutment 1,848.00 10,000 5 8,853 451,503 1,147 58,497 
38 Siskiyou 02C173 05Q2 Tennant Road Antelope Creek MP 6.78 91.3 Undermined abutment 792.00 10,000 13 8,853 460,356 1,147 59,644 

39 Siskiyou 02C184 02G1 French Creek Road Duck Lake Creek MP 6.19 63.4 FO Undermined abutment 954.00 10,000 10 8,853 469,209 1,147 60,791 

40 

41 

Siskiyou 

Siskiyou 

02C207 

02C232 

02J1 

08L5 

Masterson Road 

Ager Road 

East Fort Scott 
River 

Black Mtn Gulch 

MP 1.85 96.0 

96.7 SD 

Undermined abutment 

Undermined wingwall 

1,600.00 

1,540.00 

10,000 

5,000 

6 

3 

8,853 

4,427 

478,062 
478,062 
482,489 

1,147 

574 

61,938 
61,938 
62,512 

42 Siskiyou 02C224 09L3 Copco Road Brush Creek 89.8 Undermined wingwall 600.00 5,000 8 4,427 486,915 574 63,085 
43 Siskiyou 02C223 09K7 Dennis Lane Willow Creek 97.0 Undermined wingwall 1,656.00 5,000 3 4,427 491,342 574 63,659 
44 Siskiyou 02C174 05Q1 Tennant Road Antelope Creek MP 4.83 97.9 Undermined wingwall 887.00 5,000 6 4,427 495,768 574 64,232 
45 Siskiyou 02C121 06E5 Scott River Road Tompkins Creek MP 19.6 96.1 Undermined wingwall 5,124.00 5,000 1 4,427 500,195 574 64,806 

46 

47 

Siskiyou 

Siskiyou 

02C153 

02C041 

02J3 

08J3 

Masterson Road 

Klamath River 
Road 

East Fork Scott 
River 

Klamath River 

MP 3.15 

MP 16.82 

97.0 Undermined wingwall 

Paint Bridge 

598.00 

2,243.00 

5,000 

50,000 

8 

22 

4,427 

44,265 

504,621 
504,621 

548,886 

574 

5,735 

65,379 
65,379 

71,11425.3 SD 

48 Siskiyou 02C266 01E7 Caribou Road 
South Fork 
Salmon River MP 4.0 90.1 Paint Bridge 1,920.00 50,000 26 44,265 593,151 5,735 76,849 

49 Siskiyou 02C068 09K1 
Old Cottonwood 
Creek Road Cottonwood Creek 31.9 SD Paint Bridge 1,087.00 50,000 46 44,265 637,416 5,735 82,584 

50 Siskiyou 02C228 07C5 
Doolittle Creek 
Road Indian Creek 76.1 

46.2 

68.9 
24.0 

FO 

SD 

Paint Bridge 1,806.00 50,000 28 44,265 681,681 5,735 88,319 
51 Siskiyou 02C085 04G7 Eller Lane Scott River Paint Bridge 2,045.00 50,000 24 44,265 725,946 5,735 94,054 

52 Siskiyou 02C130 03G5 French Creek Road 
North Fork French 
Creek MP 2.91 Paint Bridge 1,434.00 50,000 35 44,265 770,211 5,735 99,789 

53 Siskiyou 02C180 05H1 Scarface Road Moffett Creek MP 8.55 Paint Bridge 366.00 25,000 68 22,133 792,344 2,868 102,657 

Totals  $ 895,000 $ 792,344 $ 102,657 
PE= 223,750 
Con= 671,250 
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